Pride and Prejudice 

Reading Schedule and Unit Plan
Make sure you have read the following chapters by the dates below!

Date


Chapters Due

Tues. Oct. 22: 

Ch. 1-12
Thurs. Oct. 24:
Ch. 13-16
Mon. Oct. 29: 

Ch. 17-23
Wed. Oct. 31:

Ch. 24-30

Mon. Nov. 4: 

Ch. 31-38
Fri. Nov. 8: 

Ch. 39-45
Tues. Nov. 12: 
Ch. 46-52

Thurs. Nov. 14:
Ch. 53-61
Mon. Nov. 18:
 
End of unit Exam

Tues. Nov. 26: 
Presentation of Translation Projects

Assignments/Assessment 
1) Reading Quizzes - Consider yourselves warned!
2) Reading Questions/Chapter Assignments – These will be assigned periodically.

3) Translation Project - You will receive a handout explaining the details of this project. It is also a group project, but it is creative in nature and therefore different from other work that you have done so far this year.

4) End of Unit Exam – This will include multiple-choice, matching, and short-answer questions, and an essay. 
